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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

SALMAN ZAHOOR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD SHER KHOH QAISRANI 

MOHSIN ALI 

ZAHOOR AHMED NASIR

GHULAM RASOOL

GHULAM QASIM MUJAHID

ABDUL GHANI

1

2

3

4

83500043

83500027

83500054

83500011

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PAEDIATRICIAN    -  (BS-18)

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

4 Case #  79M2021

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MEHWISH SHARIF 

SIJJAD HUSSAIN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASIF 

SANA JAVED 

AYESHA RASHID 

SHAHID RASHID 

ATIF ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

MARIA KHALID 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MANZOOR AHMAD

SHABBIR HUSSAIN KHAN

JAVED IQBAL

RASHID AHMED

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BUTT

MUHAMMAD KHALEEQUE

KHALID BASHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

83500034

83500019

83500028

83500009

83500050

83500008

83500022

83500020

83500031

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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CONSULTANT PAEDIATRICIAN    -  (BS-18)

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

4 Case #  79M2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WAQAS ALI 

KHALID MEHMOOD 

WAFA-E-AISHA 

MAHJABEEN AKRAM 

MUBINA IFAT 

SABA BAKHT 

KHADEEJA TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

SOBIA KHALIQ 

NEELAM FARYAD 

WAQAS ALI 

KHURRAM NAWAZ 

MALIK KHAIR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ASGHAR SAEED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAFFARI

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ ZAFAR

DR.TARIQ YOUSAF

ABDUL SAMEE KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

M. FARYAD BHATTI

LIAQUAT ALI QAYYUM

CH MUHAMMAD ASLAM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

83500055

83500024

83500049

83500046

83500012

83500051

83500003

83500004

83500001

83500023

83500035

83500037

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PAEDIATRICIAN    -  (BS-18)

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

4 Case #  79M2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

BUSHRA TARIQ 

SBAH MUNIR 

NOOR UL AIN ZIA 

AYESHA ABDUL KARIM 

AISHA QAYYUM 

KHALID MAQSOOD TARIQ

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HASSAN

ABDUL KARIM

ABDUL QAYYUM

22

23

24

25

26

83500007

83500016

83500005

83500018

83500030

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


